Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses : 2017 April

0.00
382.67
287.93
852.71
292.93
177.61
158.96
134.48

0.00

0.00

16.00
134.94

2438.23



CE Expenses : 2017 May

Category €

Training 0.00
Conferences 302.18
Mileage 528.93
Hotel Accommodation 573.94
Flights 204.50
Motor & Travel 64.86
Other Travel Costs 39.50
Subsistence 60.99
Phone / Internet 0.00
Staff Relations 84.40
Client Relations 222.00
Subs / Memberships 0.00
Other Staff Expenses 0.00

Total 2081.30



Category

Training
Conferences

Mileage

Hotel Accommodation
Flights

Motor & Travel

Other Travel Costs
Subsistence

Phone / Internet
Staff Relations

Client Relations
Subs / Memberships
Other Staff Expenses

Total

CE Expenses : 2017 June

0.00
240.64
2243.77
1155.76
182.88
261.88
146.40
60.99
0.00
58.70
16.00
126.85
0.00

4493.87



